OP \$190.00 329976

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM569216

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
American Laboratories, Inc.		07/16/2019	Corporation:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	American Labs, Inc.	
Street Address:	4410 South 102nd Street	
City:	Omaha	
State/Country:	NEBRASKA	
Postal Code:	68127	
Entity Type:	Corporation: NEBRASKA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 7

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3299761	AMERI-FLEX
Registration Number:	4681672	IMMUNIZYME
Registration Number:	5725376	MICROBIOTONE
Registration Number:	3244749	PANC-ZYME
Registration Number:	5725374	PHARMATONE
Registration Number:	5019239	PROMINOZYME
Registration Number:	5725377	PROTEOSE-MICRO

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 4023413070

Email: trademark@mcgrathnorth.com

Correspondent Name: Clint D. Cadwallader

Address Line 1: 1601 Dodge St, Suite 3700 Address Line 4: Omaha, NEBRASKA 68102

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Clint D. Cadwallader
SIGNATURE:	/Clint D. Cadwallader/
DATE SIGNED:	03/27/2020

TRADEMARK REEL: 006901 FRAME: 0430 **Total Attachments: 1**

source=Name Change#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006901 FRAME: 0431

NE Sec of State - Robert B. Evnen Filing Document #: 1907195766 Company Name: AMERICAN LABS, INC. Filing Date and Time: 07/18/2019 01:49 PM

Pages: 1

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

TO THE

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

OF

AMERICAN LABORATORIES, INC.

Pursuant to the provisions of the Nebraska Model Business Corporation Act, the undersigned corporation adopts the following Articles of Amendment to its Articles of Incorporation:

- The name of the corporation is AMERICAN LABORATORIES, INC. (the "Corporation").
- The Amendment to the Articles of Incorporation duly adopted by the shareholders and directors of the Corporation is to amend the Articles of Incorporation to change the name from "AMERICAN LABORATORIES, INC." to "AMERICAN LABS, INC."
- The Amendment to the Articles of Incorporation was adopted by written consent of the shareholders and directors of the Corporation dated effective as of the day of July, 2019.

Dated this 16th day of July, 2019.

AMERICAN LABORATORIES, INC.

KENNY S. SOEJOTO, Presiden

TRADEMARK REEL: 006901 FRAME: 0432

RECORDED: 03/27/2020